Dear Shabeer

One Week Leave Extension Application of CHW Shehla Code 1706 UC Khanozai-1, from 27th Jan To 2nd Feb, 024. AC approved the extension.

Thanks

----- Forwarded message -----

From: **BALOCH**, **Muhammad Naeem** < mbaloch@who.int>

Date: Mon, Jan 29, 2024 at 10:20 AM

Subject: Re: [EXT] Fwd: One Week Leave Extension Application of CHW Shehla Code 1706

UC Khanozai-1

To: Hafeez Ullah <uhafeez309@gmail.com>, Muhammad Ibrahim

<muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com>, aziz khan <khanaziz.khan775@gmail.com>

Approval be granted after provision of proof & availability of leave balance

Get Outlook for Android

From: Hafeez Ullah < uhafeez309@gmail.com > Sent: Saturday, January 27, 2024 11:43:51 AM

To: BALOCH, Muhammad Naeem <<u>mbaloch@who.int</u>>; Muhammad Ibrahim <<u>muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com</u>>; aziz khan <<u>khanaziz.khan775@gmail.com</u>>

Subject: [EXT] Fwd: One Week Leave Extension Application of CHW Shehla Code 1706 UC Khanozai-1

Recommended for your kind approval after her activity has been managed or handed over regards

----- Forwarded message -----

From: aziz khan < khanaziz.khan775@gmail.com >

Date: Sat, 27 Jan 2024 at 3:16 AM

Subject: Fwd: One Week Leave Extension Application of CHW Shehla Code 1706 UC

Khanozai-1

To: Dr. Hafeez Mandokhail < Uhafeez 309@gmail.com >

Cc: Muhammad Ibrahim < muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com>, najeeb tareen

<najeeb.tareen66@gmail.com>

Dear Dr Sab

The below email is hereby received for leave extension purpose of CHW Shella code 1706 UC Khanozai-1' as she was on leave from 22nd Jan To 26th Jan' 024. But Karachi based doctor recommended some test for her mother treatment which will took more days to stay them over there for result. With this purpose she has requested to kindly extend her leave for more one week from 27th Jan To 2nd Feb, 024.

Kindly grant her leave for said period.

Regards	R	eg	ar	ds
---------	---	----	----	----

Aziz Ur Rehman Kakar

TDOSO Karezat Pishin

Mob #: 0310-8036530

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Mujeeb Ur Rehman Panezai20 <mujeeburrehmanpanezai@gmail.com>

Date: Fri, Jan 26, 2024, 10:57 PM

Subject: One Week Leave Extension Application of CHW Shehla Code 1706 UC Khanozai-1

To: khanaziz.khan775 < khanaziz.khan775@gmail.com>

Cc: <nomanpanezai.zk@gmail.com>

Dear Aziz Sab,

It is stated that CHW Shehla bearing code 1706 UC Khanozai-1 submitted one week leave extension application from 27th January to 2nd February 2024.

Shehla is in Karachi with her mother, doctor prescribed some medical tests next week, therefore she is waiting for tests and results and she is unable to perform her duty till next Friday. Shehla's leave application is attached for further process and necessary action.

Thank you Mujeeb Ur Rehman UCOO Khanozai-1.

Dan

Regards,

Muhammad Ibrahim

CBV Officer District Pishin (CTC) Cell # 0334-2380906